
Wine
SPARKLING
NV Fasoli Gino La Corte Del Pozzo Prosecco Lombardy, Italy 6821

Glass Btl

SPARKLING
NV

2007

NV

MV

2013

2010

2003

2004

Taittinger Cuvée Prestige Brut Reims

Taittinger Comtes de Champagnes Blanc de Blancs Reims

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Reims

Krug Grande Cuvée 168émé Édition Reims

Dom Pérignon Epernay Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon Epernay 1500ml Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon P2 Epernay Champagne, France

Krug Vintage 170émé Édition Reims

174

740

340

470

480

1600

1300

570

29

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE
NV

MV

NV

Laherte Frères Rosé de Meunier Chavot

Krug Brut 26émé Édition Reims

Ruinart Rosé Reims

150

940

340

Follow us @Maybe_Sammy_Sydney 
Please note, a discretionary 10% service charge applies to all table orders (excluding Sundays
and Public Holidays) • 10% surcharge on Sundays • 15% surcharge on public holidays • 1.5%
surcharge on all card payments



Wine
WHITE

Glass Btl

2023

2018

2021

2020

2020

2021

d’Arenberg The Broken Fishplate, Sauvignon Blanc 

Adelaide Hills, Australia

Jean Luc Mader Rosacker Grand Cru, Organic Riesling

Alsace, France

Alto Adige Pinot Grigio Colterenzio

Sudtirol DOC

Salomon Undhof Gruner Veltliner

Wieden, Kremstal, Austria

Donna Di Valiano Chardonnay

Toscana, Italy

Petit Chablis Chardonnay

Domaine du Chardonnay, France

62

120

66

86

69

73

17

19

23

ROSÉ
Minuty Rosé Grenache noir, Cinsault, Syrah

Provence, France

Latta Tranquil Rosé Sangiovese

Coghills Creek, Victoria

78

86

21

Follow us @Maybe_Sammy_Sydney 
Please note, a discretionary 10% service charge applies to all table orders (excluding Sundays
and Public Holidays) • 10% surcharge on Sundays • 15% surcharge on public holidays • 1.5%
surcharge on all card payments

ORANGE & SKIN CONTACT
Il Farneto Giandòn Bianco Malvasia di Candida

Emilia IGT, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Brave New Wine Andiamo! Skin Contact Vermentino

Great Southern, Western Australia

61

71

2020

2022

2020

2021



Follow us @Maybe_Sammy_Sydney 
Please note, a discretionary 10% service charge applies to all table orders (excluding Sundays
and Public Holidays) • 10% surcharge on Sundays • 15% surcharge on public holidays • 1.5%
surcharge on all card payments

Wine Glass Btl

RED
2021

2022

2018

2012

2015

2019

2015

2012

2016

Clarence House Estate Reserve Pinot Noir

Cambridge, Tasmania

Martin Texier, Le Preyna Grenache, Cinsault

Vin de France, France

Terrazas Reserva Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

Cannubi Barolo Nebbiolo (Organic)

Barolo DOCG, Langhe, Italy

Château St Georges Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Saint-Georges-Saint-Emilion AOC, Bordeaux, France

Jasper Hill Georgia’s Paddock Shiraz (Organic)

Heathcote, Victoria

Poggio Mandorlo La Querce Sangiovese

Montecucco Sangiovese, DOCG, Tuscany, Italy  

Nerimatti Salice Salentino Riserva Negroamaro, Malvasia Nera

Puglia, Italy   

Giunonico Primitivo Di Manduria

Primitivo DOP, Puglia, Italy

99

83

77

280

150

172

132

130

172

24

22

21


